Department:

Agency/Entity:

Operating Unit: < not applicable >
Organization Code 05 011 0000000

Department of Agriculture (DA)
Philippine Center for Post-Harvest Development and Mechanization

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS
(for Implemnenting Agency use only)
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

FAR No. 6

X Inter Agency Fund Transfer
Grant and Donations (Less than 12 months)

Fund Cluster: 07 - Trust Receipts
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
R = Unpaid Utikzations
Particulars UACS CODE B—:l:iget:: (Additions, Adjusted 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter T (10-15)=(17+18)
Badutl Snitad Ending Endi . Endi TOTAL Ending Endi Budi di TOTAL
Revenue/ | yojifications! |  Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Budget Dus and Nat Yot Due and
P Aug & \ Demandable Demandable
1 2 3 4 5u(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10m(6+7+8+9) 1 12 13 14 15"";')2"”1 16=(5-10) 17 18

Department of Agriculture

Philippine Council for Agriculture, Aquatic and Natural

h and D (PCAARRD)

Project Title: Establishment of the Inteliectual 491,570.13| 0.00 491570.13 213,284.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 213,284.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 278,286.13 213,284.00 0.00)

Property and Technology Business Management

(IPTBM) in PHilMech through RAISE Program
Department of Agriculture

Philippine Coconut Authority

Project Title: Shared Facilities for processing, 800,000,000.00; 0.00 800,000,000.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00} 0.00! 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 800,000,000.00| 0.00 0.00]

the beneficiaries of which are coconut farmers'

cooperatives; in its absence, to the LGUs of

identified coconut producing towns.
GRAND TOTAL 800.491,570.13 0.00 800,491,570.13 213,284.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 213,284.00 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00] 0.00 800.278,286.13 213,284.00) 0.00)

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:
\
ABYLINDA OLPINDO ALVINDIA, LNIO O DE GUZMAN PH.D.

DINO, MA. TERESA TORDA

Budget Officer

QAILL_ ED RUANTO

~

Accountant

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR6.1.1 ; Status : null {(Manual)

L/Chief, Finance Division

Director IV \J

COMMISSION ON AUDIT
FIHILMECH
RECESVED
RECE(VED BY, Beiuf, resv

DATE!




